Approved For Release ZOOEIéﬁﬁ 'DEWRt87800832R0001 00010077-5

Destroy After Action Taken

NATIONAL PHOTOGRAPHIC INTERPRETATION CENTER

NPIC NOTICE
NO. 5-7

PUBLICATIONS
14 June 1972

RESCISION OF NPIC REGULATORY ISSUANCES

The following NPIC regulatory issuances in the Personnel
series are rescinded.
manuals immediately and destroyed.

sze
Notice

— Notice
Notice
Notice

Notice

Instruction

Distribution:

—

Number
20-29-1

20-650-2

20-1

20-14

20-43

20-5

A

Declassification Review by NGA

GROUP 1: EXCLUDED FROM
AUTOMATIC DOWNGRADING
AND DECLASSIFICATION

They are to be removed from your

Date Subject

17 Dec 64 Weather Emergencies

6 Feb 67 Modification of the Basic
Workweek Schedule

16 Jan 69 NPIC Production Management
Board

2 Jul 69 Membership of IP Career
Service Board and Competitive
Evaluation Panels

30 Jun 70 Training Selection Panel

30 Jun 79 Photographic Interpretation
Career Service Policies and
Procedures

25X1
Executive Director
CONFIDENTIAL

Approved For Release 2005/11/28 : CIA-RDP87B00832R000100010077-5




