# Approved For Release 2005/11/28 CIA-RDP87B00832R000100010077-5

## Destroy After Action Taken

#### NATIONAL PHOTOGRAPHIC INTERPRETATION CENTER

NPIC NOTICE NO. 5-7

PUBLICATIONS 14 June 1972

### RESCISION OF NPIC REGULATORY ISSUANCES

The following NPIC regulatory issuances in the Personnel series are rescinded. They are to be removed from your manuals immediately and destroyed.

Type	<u>Number</u>	<u>Date</u>	Subject
Notice	20-29-1	17 Dec 64	Weather Emergencies
Notice	20-650-2	6 Feb 67	Modification of the Basic Workweek Schedule
Notice	20-1	16 Jan 69	NPIC Production Management Board
Notice	20-14	2 Ju1 69	Membership of IP Career Service Board and Competitive Evaluation Panels
Notice	20-43	30 Jun 70	Training Selection Panel
Instruction	20-5	30 Jun 70	Photographic Interpretation Career Service Policies and Procedures

Executive Director

Distribution: A

# **Declassification Review by NGA**

GROUP 1: EXCLUDED FROM AUTOMATIC DOWNGRADING AND DECLASSIFICATION

CONFIDENTIAL

Approved For Release 2005/11/28: CIA-RDP87B00832R000100010077-5

25X1